
 

 
 

AAUW North Carolina BOARD and Key Contacts, 2019 – 2020.  (8/30/19) 

President*                       Jane Terwillegar (336-782-5327) (jcterwillegar@gmail.com) 

VP/Membership*    Kathy Pearre  (336-761-1736) pearre.kathy@gmail.com 

Branch Advocate*    To be Appointed 

Treasurer*     Wendy Haner  (828-252-5334)  wendyhaner@icloud.com 

Past President     Cherrie Wheaton  (336-508-6512)  cherriewheaton@gmail.com 

Technology Director    Nancy Shoemaker (919-819-2598) nancy.e.shoemaker@gmail.com   

Editor      Laura Garmendia  (302-236-3479) laura56@gmail.com 

Public Policy        To be appointed    

STEM Chair                 Christi Whitworth (931-607-3628)  christi.whitworth@gmail.com 

AAUW NC 2020 Chair    Virginia Adamson (919-886-7035)  vwadamson2020@gmail.com 

Secretary/Historian        Margaret Curtis   (336-288-5742)  curtismargaret@msn.com          

Annual Meeting              Elaine Morehead (336-617-6757)  georgiehug@gmail.com 

                                 

Other useful addresses: 

president@aauwnc.org    received by Jane 

treasurer@aauwnc.org   received by Wendy, Nancy, and Jane 

editor@aauwnc.org    received by Laura and Nancy 

webmaster@aauwnc.org    received by Nancy  

aauwnc-leaders@googlegroups.com   received by board members 

aauwnc-discussion@googlegroups.com  discussion group for NC branch members 

 

                    *AAUW NC Executive Committee  
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